
AFTERNOON TEA

CREAM TEA
£11.95 each

Scones with strawberry preserve & clotted cream

Our food and drink is prepared in food areas where 
cross contamination may occur and our menu 
descriptions are not guaranteed to include all 

ingredients. If you have any questions, allergies, or 
intolerances please let us know before ordering. 

Substitutions are available to support dietary needs.

(V) VEGETARIAN   (VE) VEGAN    (VE*) VEGAN ALTERNATIVE

£19.95 per person
Available for pre-ordering only

Includes freshly-made finger sandwiches, homemade 
scones, cakes and unlimited tea & coffee

SANDWICHES
Ham & wholegrain mustard | Cucumber & watercress 

 Smoked salmon & cream cheese

SCONES
Homemade scones with strawberry preserve & clotted cream

CAKE
Chocolate brownie | Lemon drizzle cake | Macarons

Why not UPGRADE to a prosecco afternoon tea for £24.95 per person
(Includes glass of prosecco)



HOT DRINKS

Proudly served with Moon Roast small batch coffee, 
roasted in the heart of rural Hampshire.

Americano     
Cappuccino 
Espresso 
Latte
Flat white

3.00
3.50
2.50/3.00
3.50
3.30

Macchiato     
Tea 
Specialist tea 
Mocha
Hot chocolate

3.00
2.75
3.00
3.75
3.50

A discretionary 12.5% service charge for tables of 6 or more will be added to your bill 
and fairly distributed amongst the team who prepared and served your meal and drinks’.

NON-ALCOHOLIC COCKTAILS

COCKTAILS

Apple-roll spritz 7.50
Strawberry & cherry blossom sprtiz 7.25

Virgin mojito 5.95
Cherry bakewell sour 7.95

FIZZ

Pornstar Martini 10.50
Peach or Passionfruit Bellini 8.95

Aperol Spritz 9.95
Espresso Martini 9.95

Prosecco Brut (11%) 7.75 / 34.00
Prosecco Rose (11.5%) 8.45 / 40.00

Classic Reserve, Hattingley Valley, Great Britain (12%) 11.50 / 59.00 
Moët Imperial, Moët & Chandon, France (12%) 14.50 / 75.00


