

AFTERNOON TEA

£19.95 per person Available for pre-ordering only

Includes freshly-made finger sandwiches, homemade scones, cakes and unlimited tea & coffee



SANDWICHES

Ham & wholegrain mustard | Cucumber & watercress Smoked salmon & cream cheese

SCONES

Homemade scones with strawberry preserve & clotted cream

CAKT

Chocolate brownie | Lemon drizzle cake | Macarons

Why not UPGRADE to a prosecco afternoon tea for £24.95 per person (Includes glass of prosecco)



£11.95 each

Scones with strawberry preserve & clotted cream

Our food and drink is prepared in food areas where cross contamination may occur and our menu descriptions are not guaranteed to include all ingredients. If you have any questions, allergies, or intolerances please let us know before ordering. Substitutions are available to support dietary needs.



NON-ALCOHOLIC COCKTAILS

Apple-roll spritz 7.50
Strawberry & cherry blossom sprtiz 7.25
Virgin mojito 5.95
Cherry bakewell sour 7.95



COCKTAILS

Pornstar Martini 10.50
Peach or Passionfruit Bellini 8.95
Aperol Spritz 9.95
Espresso Martini 9.95

FIZZ

Prosecco Brut (11%) 7.75 / 34.00 Prosecco Rose (11.5%) 8.45 / 40.00

Classic Reserve, Hattingley Valley, Great Britain (12%) 11.50 / 59.00 Moët Imperial, Moët & Chandon, France (12%) 14.50 / 75.00

HOT DIRINKS



Proudly served with Moon Roast small batch coffee, roasted in the heart of rural Hampshire.

Americano	3.00	Macchiato	3.00
Cappuccino	3.50	Tea	2.75
Espresso	2.50/3.00	Specialist tea	3.00
Latte	3.50	Mocha	3.75
Flat white	3.30	Hot chocolate	3.50

A discretionary 12.5% service charge for tables of 6 or more will be added to your bill and fairly distributed amongst the team who prepared and served your meal and drinks'.